
A-10-1
A-10-2
A-10-3
A-10-4

Starter Ring Gear
Steel Flywheel
Titanium Shoe
Titanium Cover
Titanium Flywheel
Glide Cover

CD- 8.0” w/Hub
CD-10.0” w/Hub
CD-10.5” w/Hub
CD-11.0” w/Hub
Bolt in Hub
1 3 ⁄4” Hub

$2900
$3100
$3490
$3790

Add $200
Add $257
Add $1539
Add $1028
Add $1539
Add $100

$218
$218
$233
$243
Add $23
Add $16

$2600
$2800
$2990
$3290

$173
$173
$212
$220

Aluminum Shoe
Titanium Shoe
Std. Flywheel (Alum)
Flywheel W.R.G.
Cover
Lever (Each)
Yoke (Each)
Lever Adj. (Each)
Spring Cl (Each)
Spring Adj (Each)
Floater – Steel
Floater – Coated
Heat Shield – Steel
Heat Shield – Seg Brnz
Heat Shield – Seg Steel
Stand – Alum
Stand – Titanium
Adjusters for Stand
Pin Bush
1/2” Drive Stud
Nut & Washer
3/8” Drive Stud
Nut & Washer
Hubs – Rivet
Hubs – Bolt in

$1154
$3336
$1148
$1413
$605
$85
$41
$41
$45
$41
$206
$330
$193
$310
$206
$85
$206
$64
$69

$44

$55
$116
$127

$944
$2966
$938
$1146
$526
$71
$29
$29
$37
$29
$152
$242
$149
$287
$175
$74
$146
$46
$49

$32

$41
$86
$104

PROFESSIONAL PUMPS

Chevy-Drag
Ford – Drag
Chrysler, Pontiac, Olds - Drag
Chevy – Oval Track
Chevy Dry Sump 
426 Dry Sump
426 Pick Up
Extra Large Volume
GM Pro Big Dipper
Belt Drive

Magnet Set (2)

$998
$1024
$1160
$1024
$2040
$2040
$260
Add $200
Add $150
Add $237

$38

$921
$931
$1080
$886
$1480
$1894
$240

$28

ITEM RETAIL RACER NET

8”
10”
10.5”
11”

$163
$163
$189
$197

$123
$123
$163
$170

Re-drill for bolt-in hubs Add $16

Oil & Fuel Filter
Screens (4 Sizes)
O Ring Set

$505
$73
$53

$328
$57
$33

ITEM RETAIL RACER NET

(Belts & Fitting Sold Separately)

Chevy-Drag – Road Race
Chevy – Oval Track
Ford

Vapor Vent
Vapor Vent with fitting
GM Pump Tester
Drive Shaft
Distributor Gears
426 Pro Std Drive

$720
$820
$720

$98
$142
$170
$85
$115
$215

$599
$675
$599

$88
$128
$170
$75
$99
$185

ITEM RETAIL RACER NET

TRA-100 (Set of 8)
Individual Intake
Individual Exhaust
ECRA-100 Set
ECRA-Intake
ECRA-Exhaust
ECRA Shaft or Stand
ECVCS-100
Spark Plug Tubes
Billet Spark Plug Tubes
Rocker Adjuster (Ball)
Rocker Adjuster (Cup)
(All Adjusters with hole)

$780
$161
$173
$3800
$200
$220
$160
$450
$45
$48
$22
$22

$610
$131
$138
$3168
$160
$170
$115
$380
$33
$36
$18
$18

ITEM RETAIL RACER NET

Pulleys
Pulleys w/ Pedestal

$244
$279

$140
$180

ITEM RETAIL RACER NET

T-shirts/Hats
T-shirts 2X – 3X

$23
$28

$22
$22

ITEM RETAIL RACER NET

Contact: Bob Sanders
Phone: 805-525-8660  •  Fax: 805-933-1028

Email: titanspeed@verizon.net
Web: www.titanspeed.com

Address: 13001 Tree Ranch Road • Ojai, CA 93023
*Prices subject to change without notice – rev. 9/30/17

SPORTSMAN PUMPS

ROCKERS

IDLER PULLEYS

T-SHIRTS

OIL/FUEL FILTERS

ITEM RETAIL RACER NET
DISCS WITHOUT HUBS

ITEM RETAIL RACER NET
CLUTCH PAR TS

ITEM RETAIL RACER NET
CLUTCHES


