CLUTCHES				
ITEM	RETAIL	RACER NET		
A-10-1	\$2900	\$2600		
A-10-2	\$3100	\$2800		
A-10-3	\$3490	\$2990		
A-10-4	\$3790	\$3290		
Starter Ring Gear	Add \$200			
Steel Flywheel	Add \$257			
Titanium Shoe	Add \$1539			
Titanium Cover	Add \$1028			
Titanium Flywheel	Add \$1539			
Glide Cover	Add \$100			
CD- 8.0" w/Hub	\$218	\$173		
CD-10.0" w/Hub	\$218	\$173		
CD-10.5" w/Hub	\$233	\$212		
CD-11.0" w/Hub	\$243	\$220		
Bolt in Hub	Add \$23			
1 3/4" Hub	Add \$16			

ITEM		RETAIL	RACER NET	
Aluminum Sh	ioe	\$1154	\$944	
Titanium Sho	e	\$3336	\$2966	
Std. Flywheel	(Alum)	\$1148	\$938	
Flywheel W.R	.G.	\$1413	\$1146	
Cover		\$605	\$526	
Lever (Each)		\$85	\$71	
Yoke (Each)		\$41	\$29	
Lever Adj. (Ed	ach)	\$41	\$29	
Spring Cl (Eac	ch)	\$45	\$37	
Spring Adj (E	ach)	\$41	\$29	
Floater – Stee	l	\$206	\$152	
Floater – Coat	ted	\$330	\$242	
Heat Shield -	Steel	\$193	\$149	
Heat Shield -	Seg Brnz	\$310	\$287	
Heat Shield -	Seg Steel	\$206	\$175	
Stand - Alum	l	\$85	\$74	
Stand – Titani	ium	\$206	\$146	
Adjusters for	Stand	\$64	\$46	
Pin Bush		\$69	\$49	
1/2" Drive St	ud			
Nut & Washe	r	\$44	\$32	
3/8" Drive St	ud			
Nut & Washe	r	\$55	\$41	
Hubs – Rivet		\$116	\$86	
Hubs – Bolt in	า	\$127	\$104	

## DISCS WITHOUT HUBS

ITEM	RETAIL	RACER NET		
8"	\$163	\$123		
10"	\$163	\$123		
10.5"	\$189	\$163		
11"	\$197	\$170		
Re-drill for bolt-in hubs Add \$16				

OIL/FUEL FILTERS				
ITEM	RETAIL	RACER NET		
Oil & Fuel Filter	\$505	\$328		
Screens (4 Sizes)	\$73	\$57		
O Ring Set	\$53	\$33		



PROFESSIONAL PUMPS

ITEM	RETAIL	RACER NET
Chevy-Drag	\$998	\$921
Ford – Drag	\$1024	\$931
Chrysler, Pontiac, Olds - Drag	\$1160	\$1080
Chevy – Oval Track	\$1024	\$886
Chevy Dry Sump	\$2040	\$1480
426 Dry Sump	\$2040	\$1894
426 Pick Up	\$260	\$240
Extra Large Volume	Add \$200	
GM Pro Big Dipper	Add \$150	
Belt Drive	Add \$237	
(Belts & Fitting Sold Separately)		
Magnet Set (2)	\$38	\$28

SPORTSMAN PUMPS

SPOKISMAN PUMPS					
ITEM	RETAIL	RACER NET			
Chevy-Drag – Road Race	\$720	\$599			
Chevy – Oval Track	\$820	\$675			
Ford	\$720	\$599			
Vapor Vent	\$98	\$88			
Vapor Vent with fitting	\$142	\$128			
GM Pump Tester	\$170	\$170			
Drive Shaft	\$85	\$75			
Distributor Gears	\$115	\$99			
426 Pro Std Drive	\$215	\$185			

	ROCKERS		
ITEM	RETAIL	RACER NET	
TRA-100 (Set of 8)	\$780	\$610	
Individual Intake	\$161	\$131	
Individual Exhaust	\$173	\$138	
ECRA-100 Set	\$3800	\$3168	
ECRA-Intake	\$200	\$160	
ECRA-Exhaust	\$220	\$170	
ECRA Shaft or Stand	\$160	\$115	
ECVCS-100	\$450	\$380	
Spark Plug Tubes	\$45	\$33	
Billet Spark Plug Tubes	\$48	\$36	
Rocker Adjuster (Ball)	\$22	\$18	
Rocker Adjuster (Cup)	\$22	\$18	
(All Adjusters with hole)			

IDLER PULLEYS			
ITEM	RETAIL	RACER NET	
Pulleys	\$244	\$140	-
Pulleys w/ Pedestal	\$279	\$180	
	• •		

	1-5HIK15		
ITEM	RETAIL	RACER NET	
T-shirts/Hats	\$23	\$22	
T-shirts 2X – 3X	\$28	\$22	

Contact: Bob Sanders
Phone: 805-525-8660 • Fax: 805-933-1028
Email: titanspeed@verizon.net
Web: www.titanspeed.com
Address: 13001 Tree Ranch Road • Ojai, CA 93023
\*Prices subject to change without notice – rev. 9/30/17